	STŘEDNĚDOBÝ VÝHLED ROZPOČTU PŘÍSPĚVKOVÉ ORGANIZACE

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mateřská škola,Praha 4, Vejvanovského 1610
	ROK 2021
	ROK 2022

	
	MČ
	MHMP
	MŠMT
	EU
	MČ
	MHMP
	MŠMT
	EU

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 PŘÍSPĚVKY 
	1900
	 
	6600
	 
	2000
	 
	6700
	 

	 VÝNOSY 
	2050
	 
	 
	 
	2100
	 
	 
	 

	 NÁKLADY 
	3950
	 
	6600
	 
	4100
	 
	6700
	 



